

Grant Township Budget Review Meeting Notice September 20, 2023 at 6:00pm Grant Township Community Center 220 Gratiot Street, Copper Harbor, MI 49918 Phone: (906) 289-4292

Budget Review Meeting Notice for September 20, 2023

To our Grant Township residents and taxpayers,

Notice is hereby given that the Grant Township Board will hold a Budget Review Meeting at the Grant Township Community Center in Copper Harbor on Wednesday September 20th, 2023 from 6:00pm to 7:00pm.

The purpose of the meeting is for the Board to perform a budget vs. actual mid-year review of the payroll portion of the Township budget.

Grant Township, Keweenaw County, Michigan